MZA3216R301AT000
Part Number MZA3216R301AT000
Manufacturer TDK Corporation
Description MZA3216R301AT000 TDK
Quantity Available 6000 pcs in stock
Datasheets
MZA3216R301AT000 Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of MZA3216R301AT000
Manufacturer Part Number MZA3216R301AT000 Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer TDK Corporation Description MZA3216R301AT000 TDK
Package / Case Quantity Available 6000
Package 1206X4 Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com
MZA3216R301AT000 6000pcs New and Original in Stock, Find MZA3216R301AT000 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
Related parts for MZA3216R301AT000
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
MZA3216D121CT000 MZA3216D121CT000 TDK TDK Corporation 2000 pcs
MZA3216S301AT000 MZA3216S301AT000 TDK TDK Corporation 7740 pcs
MZA25VC47RMF61TP CAP ALUM 47UF 20% 25V SMD Nippon Chemi-Con 500 pcs
MZA3216D241CT000 MZA3216D241CT000 TDK TDK Corporation 1809 pcs
MZA3216R102AT000 MZA3216R102AT000 TDK TDK Corporation 54230 pcs
MZA3216Y102B FERRITE BEAD 1 KOHM 1206 4LN TDK Corporation 4000 pcs
MZA3216R601AT000 MZA3216R601AT000 TDK TDK Corporation 950 pcs
MZA3216Y121B FERRITE BEAD 120 OHM 1206 4LN TDK Corporation 500 pcs
MZA3216R121AT000 MZA3216R121AT000 TDK TDK Corporation 8800 pcs
MZA3216R301A FERRITE BEAD 300 OHM 1206 4LN TDK Corporation 500 pcs
MZA3216R102A FERRITE BEAD 1 KOHM 1206 4LN TDK Corporation 500 pcs
MZA3216S600A FERRITE BEAD 60 OHM 1206 4LN TDK Corporation 500 pcs
MZA3216S121A FERRITE BEAD 120 OHM 1206 4LN TDK Corporation 500 pcs
MZA3216S301A FERRITE BEAD 300 OHM 1206 4LN TDK Corporation 500 pcs
MZA3216S601A FERRITE BEAD 600 OHM 1206 4LN TDK Corporation 500 pcs
MZA25VC471MJ10TP CAP ALUM 470UF 20% 25V SMD Nippon Chemi-Con 500 pcs
MZA3216R121A FERRITE BEAD 120 OHM 1206 4LN TDK Corporation 500 pcs
MZA3216D121C FERRITE BEAD 120 OHM 1206 4LN TDK Corporation 500 pcs
MZA3216Y102BT000 MZA3216Y102BT000 TDK TDK Corporation 5600 pcs
MZA3216R601A FERRITE BEAD 600 OHM 1206 4LN TDK Corporation 500 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
1812AA152JATME 2MBI400SK-060-01 AP3012KTR-E1 B39901-B9322-N410-S09 BFP181RE7764
LMX2364SLEX/NOPB LT2179CS#PBF LTC3640EFE M29F200BB70M6 MAX6334UR16D3-T
MZA1608S121CT000 MZA1608S241CT000 MZA2010D-121CT000 MZA2010D-241CT000 MZA2010D121CT000